. 2006amladsi celkem
Raska Filip 060405 KOPRI 1 5.00
Meléak Matgj 060508 KOPRI  2.00 ( 2 5.00
Fojtik Jakub 060326 TIVME 6.00  9.40 2.00 3.00 3.8 3 11.00
Hejél Matsj 060413 DDMSL  3.00 910 5.00 138 4.00  3.70 4 12.00
Pupik Tobias 060417 TJVME  4.00 9.22 4.00 144 5.00 3.42 5 - 13.00
Cerny Michal 061128 DDMSL  7.00 950 7.00 134 7.00 3.18 6 21.00
Vasicek Bruno 070414 KOPRI  8.50 9.94 6.00 136 8.00 2.90 7 2250
Safafik Ondfej 060711 DDMSL  8.50 9.94 10.00 119 6.00 3.24 8 24.50
Zimak Marek 070101 DDMSL  5.00 9.37 9.00 129 11.00 2.54 9 25.00
Latta Marek 060510 TJVME 10.00 10.21 8.00 130 9.00 2.64 10 27.00
Zak Frantisek 070919 DDMSL 11.00 10.25 11.00 105 10.00 2.62 11 32.00
Novak Josef 070524 DDMSL 12.00 10.41 12.00 90 12.00 2.25 12 36.00
2006 a mladsi ‘ celkem
BeniSova Petra 060407 KOPRI 1 4.00
Kanitrova Kamila 060603 TIVME 2 5.00
Kod'ouskova Katefina 060716 KOPRI . . . 3 12.00
Hod'akova Valerie 061109 KOPRI  4.00 9.63 5.00 127 5.00 2.75 4 14.00
Samohylova Katefina 070428 DDMSL 400 137 5 14.00
Badova Daniela 070706 KOPRI  7.00 9.91 6.00 127 6 16.00
Kvapilova Natalie 070127 KOPRI  6.00 9.90 7.00 118 7 19.00
Vedefova Anna 070329 DDMSL  8.00 10.28 8.00 114 8 26.00
Senkefikova Lucie 080709 KOPRI  9.00 10.28 10.00 98 8. 9 27.00
Bahulova Vanesa 071010 DDMSL 10.00 1262 9.00 100 9.00 2.15 10 28.00



. 2004
Bartofi Hynek
Hanacéek Filip
Stouraé Adam
Krizan Jan
Schlauch Vojtéch
Pekaf Simon
Marnasek Filip
Svozil Jan
Hyneéek Jan
Kopecky Michal
Kovacié Vojtéch
Kasparek Lukas
Skrasek Adam
Dostéal Adam
Zbrozek Viktor
Pujin Alexandr
Pavliéek Erik
Jaros David
Ocadlik Filip
. 2004-
Polaskova Jana
Horakova Simona
Bacova Lucie
Sopuchova Pavla

Chovaneckova Nikola

Soukalova Hana
Maternova Natalie
Tkacova Adéla
Klisikova Daniela
Miillerova Adéla
Lutonska Sara
Marcikova Denisa
Feilhauerova Ema
Cerna Terezie
Siposova Sabina
MojziSova Katefina
Melcakova Michaela
Hod'akova Leona
Hrozova Anna
Novotna Tereza
Chvistkova Amy
Maresova Michaela
Blahova Hedvika
Zakova Aneta

040405 KOPRI
051104 UHHRA
050221 DDMSL

040207 DDMSL
040730 TJVME
050408 DDMSL
040123 DDMSL
041231 TJVME
050218 DDMSL
051201 DDMSL
050323 UHHRA
041018 DDMSL
040904 UHHRA
051106 DDMSL
041118 TJVME
051125 DDMSL
051209 DDMSL
050704 DDMSL
050118 DDMSL

040126 UHHR
040222 DDMSL
041122 KOPRI
040419 KOPRI

4.00
5.00
6.00
10.00
11.00
7.00
9.00
12.00
14.00
13.00
8.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
16.00

050119 KOPRI 3.

040726 KOPRI
050117 KOPRI
050311 KOPRI
051029 UHHRA
041215 UHHRA
041209 UHHRA
040123 DDMSL
050424 KOPRI
040308 DDMSL
041002 KOPRI
040907 UHHRA
050205 KOPRI
050608 KOPRI
050726 DDMSL
041026 DDMSL
050527 KOPRI
040305 DDMSL
051230 DDMSL
041206 DDMSL

371
37.2
37.7
38.8
39.2
37.8
38.7
40.1
40.7
40.3
38.2
433
42.1
41.3
41.6

36.6
39.8
40.8
37.5
421
42.7
42.1
39.2
426
40.6
50.9
44.1
43.3
44.4
43.9
65.6

500 3

11.50
4.00
7.00
8.00
6.00
9.50

13.00

15.00
9.50

11.50

14.00

17.00

16.00

198.00

7.00
11.00
13.00

4.00
18.00
17.00

9.00
21.00
19.00
14.00
12.00
16.00
20.00
22.00
23.00
24.00

15.00
9.00
4.00

- 6.00

17.00
13.50
10.00
21.00
13.50
16.00
18.00
19.50
23.50
23.50

9.90
11.80
13.40

13.20
9.00
10.10
11.20
8.00
10.10
9.40
8.50
8.20
5.00
5.00
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. celkem

3.00

7.00

8.00
13.00
23.50
24.00
26.00
27.00
28.00
28.50
30.00
35.00
35.50
36.50
45.00
46.00
47.00
53.00
54.00

 celkem

8.00
8.00
18.00
23.00
25.00
25.00
26.00
26.50
28.00
31.00
31.00
34.00
36.50
41.00
41.50
44.50
46.00
47.00

48.50 .

53.00
57.00
63.50
66.50
71.50



Havelka Lukas
Kosinka Stépan
Droppa Tomas
Dockal Petr
Minafik Adam
Stefka Martin
Psencik Petr
Kravacek Jonas
Bujdak Michal
Hajek Lukas
Suransky Daniel
Cernoch Jakub
Pat’ava Alex

Savarova Adéla
Tietinova Tereza
Mitevova Barbora
Goisova Viktorie
Svozilova Marie
Pat’avova Natalie
Staskova Tereza
Marklova Elen
Tomeckova Katefina
Stolafova Barbora
Vederova Patricie

020126 UHHRA
030316 UHHRA
030830 OTROK

021115 OTROK

021022 TJVME
021015 DDMSL.
031015 OTROK
030416 DDMSL
030715 DDMSL
030713 OTROK
020916 KOPRI

030103 TJVME

020107 TJVME

030101 OTROK  6.0C
020820 OTROK 2

021206 TJVME
030103 TJVME
020702 OTROK
031120 TJVME
021115 TIVME
030408 TJVME
020701 OTROK

020417 OTROK

355

323
363

00 374

340
293
324
302

374
354
348
317
322
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~ celkem

10.00
12.00
15.00
16.00
18.00
18.00
21.00
22.00
23.00
24.00
28.00
30.00
36.00

o celkem

4.00
9.00
12.00
14.00
14.00
18.00

18.00

23.00
25.00
29.00
32.00




